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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination ReportCheck only if appropriate LI Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Ks Black Rep Council
Filing Report Address: PO Box 4585

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67204

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 845-9159

I..J Party Committee S3 PAC

ISUMMARYjcovermgthe^p^^^
j 1 j CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD """~s~ ~ -wjw—m——

2 ITOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 | CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 nCH-AL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

llc^fNH^DS.CESEolS!OD_ZI^
l}E±l!£ihS±MONET7^.CON™^
7 j OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I (Schedule A) view/print

I (Add Lines 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$14,297.771

$54,025.008

$68,322.771

$47,797.971

$20,524.801

$0.001

$o.oo|

^l±ci'a;^hat^h!srcportL.including.any accomPar1y'ng schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best c

ST^'sTda^^^^^^
Electronically filed on: 11/11/2024 12:01:11 AM
Signature of Treasurer: Jonathan Westbrook
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11,12/24, 7:39 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Ks Black Rep Council

Date

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

09/29/24

09/25/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ernest Straub

5034 Arapahoe
Shawnee KS 66226

David Dannov

6000 Sunrise Dr
Fairway KS 66205

Sean Tarwater
Not Available
Not Available NA

Stephanie James
Not Available
Not Available NA

Dave Anderson
Not Available
Not Available NA

Lara Keidel
Not Available
Not Available NA

Debby Ponton
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ron Estess For Congress
PO Box 782952
Wichita KS 67278

JB Hodgdon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Garrett Henson
Not Available
Not Available NA

Lynette Hill
Not Available
Not Available NA

Michael Scott
Not Available
Not Available NA

Clay Barker
Not Available
Not Available NA

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$1,000.001

$1,000.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.001

$50.001

$250.001

$50.001

$50.00]
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11,12/24, 7:39 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/23/24

09/21/24

09/21/24

09/20/24

09/18/24

09/13/24

09/13/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/11/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

Peggy ONeil
Not Available
Not Available NA

Philip Woodbury
Not Available
Not Available NA

Corben Burke
Not Available
Not Available NA

Rebecca Lomshek

Not Available
Not Available NA

William Hendrix
Not Available
Not Available NA

Travis Couture-Lovelady
Not Available
Not Available NA

Theodore Lockwood

Not Available
Not Available NA

Lydia Meiss
Not Available
Not Available NA

Tony Bergida
Not Available
Not Available NA

Don Alexander
Not Available
Not Available NA

Stephen Owens
Not Available
Not Available NA

Debe Birzer
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ellen Osterhaus
Not Available
Not Available NA

Matthew Bingesser

Not Available
Not Available NA

Andrew Esser
Not Available
Not Available NA

Hawkins Campaign Fund
9406 Harvest Ln

Wichita KS 67212

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

$100.00]

$75.001

$50.001

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$150.00

$50.00

$1,000.00
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11,12/24, 7:39 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/07/24

09/07/24

09/07/24

09/06/24

09/06/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/05/24

09/04/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

Peggy Brown
Not Available
Not Available NA

Susan Mosier
Not Available
Not Available NA

Pam McDermott

Not Available
Not Available NA

Cam Person
Not Available
Not Available NA

Karen Cmkovich
Not Available
Not Available NA

Michael Kuckleman

Not Available
Not Available NA

John Langford
Not Available
Not Available NA

Rolland Eakins
141 N Belmont
Wichita KS 67208

RJF Consulting
PO Box 67273
Topeka KS 66667

Ron Bryce for Kansas
PO Box 486
Coffeyville KS 67337

JB Hodgdon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Christy McNally
Not Available
Not Available NA

Mary Waldenmeyer
Not Available
Not Available NA

Ty Masterson
Not Available
Not Available NA

Randy Ross
Not Available
Not Available NA

Tracy Ramey
Not Available
Not Available NA

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

$150.001

$50.001

$50.001

$100.001

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$100.00
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11,12/24, 7:39 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

09/03/24

08/29/24

08/29/24

08/28/24

08/28/24

08/23/24

08/19/24

08/18/24

08/17/24

Amanda Grosserode
Not Available
Not Available NA

Sharon Sweeney
Not Available
Not Available NA

Christie Kriegshauser

Not Available
Not Available NA

Kimberlee Quade
Not Available
Not Available NA

Chad Bettes
Not Available
Not Available NA

Andrew Esser
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vivian Thompson
Not Available
Not Available NA

Terry Frederick
Not Available
Not Available NA

Cams Hodgdon
6405 Constance St
Shawnee KS 66216

Kansas Federation of
Republican Woman
9586 Corliss ct
DeSoto KS 66018

Ron Bryce
Not Available
Not Available NA

LaTumer for Kansas
3550 SW 5th St
Suite B
Topeka KS 66606

Marjorie Robinow
Not Available
Not Available NA

Wendy Bingesser
Not Available
Not Available NA

Rob Patterson
Not Available
Not Available NA

Rebecca Lomshek
Not Available

Credit Card

EFunds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

$100.00]

$50.00]

$1,000.001

$50.001

$250.001

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$50.00
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11,12/24, 7:39 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/15/24

Not Available NA

Lance Sweeney
Not Available
Not Available NA

Credit Card $50.00|

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$54025.001

$0|
$0]
$0|

$54025.001

Pnntthis form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Ks Black Rep Council

Date

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/11/24

10/10/24

Name and Address

Pete Mundo
11546 S Brentwood Drive
Olathe KS 66061

Bob Johnson
14106 West 93rd Terrace
Lenexa KS 66215

Kansas City Transportation Group
ISOOLydiaAve
Kansas City MO 64106

Jack Stack BBQ
Not Available
Not Available NA

Embassy Suites
Not Available
Not Available NA

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

Old Shawnee Pizza

6000 Roger Rd
Shawnee KS 66203

Amazon
Not Available
Not Available NA

FedEx
Not Available
Not Available NA

Jack Stack BBQ
Not Available

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Meeting/Travel

Fundraising Expenses

Meeting/Travel

Miscellaneous

Meeting/Travel

Miscellaneous

Postage/Shipping

Fundraising Expenses

Amount

$300.001

$500.001

$114.751

$913.281

$157.41

$72.121

$118.001

$72.13

$88.521

$5,438.661
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11,12/24, 7:39 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

10/08/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/23/24

09/18/24

Not Available NA

Keenan for Kansas
731 S Dodge
Apt 3
Wichita KS 67213

Jacquline Kelly
7615 E Champions Court
Wichita KS 67226

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Willie Dove
14715 Timber Lane
Bonner Springs KS 66012

Cheddar Up
Not Available
Not Available NA

TARC
2701 SW Randolph Ave
Topeka KS 66611

Thalia Penn

2507 N. LIndberg Street
Wichita KS 67226

Ravenwood
10147 SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

Bank of America

Not Available
Not Available NA

Topeka Blue Print
608 SW Jackson St
Topeka KS 66603

Jack Stack BBQ
Not Available
Not Available NA

Varsity Sports
7817 Parallel Pkwy
Kansas City KS 66112

Donation/Contrib
Keenan Souther

73 IS Dodge
Wichita KS 67213

Donation/Contrib
Jacqueline Kelly
7615 E Champions Court
Wichita KS 67226

Postage/Shipping

Donation/Contrib
Willie Dove
14715 Timber Lane
Banner Springs KS 66102

Filing Fee

Printing

Reimbursement

Fundraising Expenses

Miscellaneous Cash on hand for Freedom

Shoot

Supplies

Fundraising Expenses

Supplies

$1,000.001

$500.001

$200.00

$500.00

$36.00

$1,148.38

$2,014.13

$2,014.13

$200.00

$27.34

$2,584.00

$50.00
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11,12/24, 7:39 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/17/24

09/12/24

09/11/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/09/24

09/09/24

09/04/24

109/04/24

08/30/24

108/07/24

Sams Club
Not Available
Not Available NA

Southwest

Not Available
Not Available NA

Uber
Not Available
Not Available NA

Uber
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas Governmental Ethics

Commission
901 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Uber
Not Available
Not Available NA

Uber
Not Available
Not Available NA

Alpha Electoral Strategies
Not Available
Not Available NA

Bank of America

Not Available
Not Available NA

CheddarUp
Not Available
Not Available NA

Alex Johnson
2403 Canal Boulevard

Hays KS 67601

Miscellaneous

Meeting/Travel

Meeting/Travel

Meeting/Travel

Filing Fee

Meeting/Travel

Meeting/Travel

Fundraising Expenses

Miscellaneous Wire Transfer Fee

Filing Fee

Reimbursement

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$149.211

$40.001

$55.871

$112.15

$750.00

$34.63

$41.26

$26,500.001

$30.00

$36.00

$2,000.001

$47797.971

$01
$47797.971
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